Conway Parks & Recreation

2024 FALL COACH PITCH (7/8) SCHEDULE

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Field
5:30 pm River Dogs (Langston) Vs Mudcats (Blanton) B
5:30 pm Bulls (Lasker) Vs Cannonballers (Hendrick) D
Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Field
6:30 pm Hot Rods (Gillich) 'S Mudcats (Blanton) B
6:30 pm River Dogs (Langston) Vs Cannonballers (Hendrick) D
Thursday, October 17, 2024 Field
5:30 pm Bulls (Lasker) Vs Hot Rods (Gillich) B
Tuesday, October 22, 2024 Field
5:30 pm Cannonballers (Hendrick) Vs Hot Rods (Gillich) B
5:30 PM Mudcats (Blanton) Vs Bulls (Lasker) D
Wednesday, October 23, 2024 Field
5:30 pm River Dogs (Langston) Vs Hot Rods (Gillich) B
6:30 pm Cannonballers (Hendrick) Vs Mudcats (Blanton) B
Thursday, October 24, 2024 Field
5:30 pm Bulls (Lasker) Vs River Dogs (Langston) B
Monday, October 28, 2024 Field
5:30 pm Bulls (Lasker) Vs Hot Rods (Gillich) C
Tuesday, October 28, 2024 Field
5:30 pm River Dogs (Langston) Vs Mudcats (Blanton) B
5:30 pm Bulls (Lasker) Vs Cannonballers (Hendrick) D
Wednesday, October 30, 2024 Field
5:30 pm Hot Rods (Gillich) Vs Mudcats (Blanton) B
6:30 pm River Dogs (Langston) Vs Cannonballers (Hendrick) B
No Games Thurs 10/31 — Happy Halloween

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 Field
5:30 pm Cannonballers (Hendrick) 'S Hot Rods (Gillich) B
5:30 PM Mudcats (Blanton) Vs Bulls (Lasker) D
Wednesday, November 6, 2024 Field
5:30 pm River Dogs (Langston) Vs Hot Rods (Gillich) B
6:30 pm Cannonballers (Hendrick) 'S Mudcats (Blanton) D
Thursday, November 7, 2024 Field
5:30 pm Bulls (Lasker) 'S River Dogs (Langston) B

For more information, call the Conway Parks & Recreation Department at (843) 488-1950

Conway Parks & Recreation Information Line (843) 248-1744
Visit us online at: www.ConwayParksandRecreation.com
Like us on Facebook or follow us on Twitter! Please Note:

In case of inclement weather call the

In the event of rained out games, we reserve the right to reschedule games

during the week or on Saturday, if needed.

All City Parks are now SMOKE FREE

League Coordinator
David Williams, Assistant Director

Office: (843) 488-7688 Email: dwilliams@cityofconway.com
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